Debenham Gracechurch Street/Henniker Road
Debenham Resource Centre

Debenham Gardeners Road/ Sackvylle Street

Stonham Aspal Ten Bells

Pettaugh Old Mission Halll

Tollgate Farm Debenham Road
Crowfield Debenham Road/Manor View
Coddenham Greenhill

Coddenham Village Store

Barham Sturgeon Way

Claydon Tollgate Court

ONE Sixth Form College

buses stop at the timetabled points only

bus times for 2025-26 college year

@ Debenham, Coddenham & Claydon

IP14 6RQ
IP14 6QP
IP14 6RH
IP14 6AF
IP14 6DH
IP6 9TD
IP6 9TA
IP6 9PU
IP6 9PR
IP6 OSR
IP6 ODF

AM
0750
0752
0756
0805
0809
0811
0813
0818
0820
0827
y 0830

am times read down

pm times read up

Mon
Tue
Thu

1724
1726
1730
1715
1711
1709
1707
1702
1700
1653
1650

arrive 0850 depart 1630

Wed
Fri

1654
1656
1700
1645
1641
1639
1637
1632
1630
1623
1620
1600
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